
Men Novic Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Jared V 10.06 7 5 5 21 7 32.5 6 3 7 32 1

Jroge C 11.87 6 7 6 17 4 28.13 7 2 4.5 27.5 2

Craig T 22.66 3 9 7 18 5 49.38 4 2 4.5 23.5 3

Cecil S 16.13 4 3 4 19 6 39.87 5 2 4.5 23.5 4

Juan U 28.53 2 0 0 3 1 3 3 2 4.5 10.5 5

Sam D 15.16 5 0 0 7 2.5 1 2 0 0 9.5 6

Caden M 7' 1 0 0 7 2.5 0 0 0 0 3.5 7 Teen 1st

Women No Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Aundi M 8:20 5 12 5 29 5 3133 4 1:14 5 24 1

Amber M 13:20 2 11 4 25 4 30:12:00 5 1:22 4 19 2

Brenda F 11:07 4 4 3 18 1.5 3 1.5 1:27 3 13 3

Andrea B 16:24 1 2 2 23 3 3 1.5 2 1.5 9 4

Megan M 13:15 3 0 0 18 1.5 2 1 2 1.5 7 5

Women M Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Brandy F 9.7 6 13 6 16 5.5 44.97 5 2 3 25.5 1 165 1st

Abril F 10.92 5 5 3 16 5.5 44.23 6 2 3 22.5 2 148 1st

Adriana V 12.47 3 6 4.5 14 3.5 3 4 2 3 18 3 165 2nd

Brittany S 13.89 2 6 4.5 14 3.5 2 2.5 2 3 15.5 4 165 3rd

Tasha H 11.22 4 1 1.5 12 2 1 1 2 3 11.5 5

Rachel P 19.49 1 1 1.5 1 1 2 2.5 2 3 9 6

Women H Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Jamie C 13.2 5 8 4 12 3 37.81 5 2 2.5 19.5 1 198 1st

Lindsay H 17.55 3 9 5 15 4 3 3.5 2 2.5 18 2 198+ 1st

Chris G 16.75 4 6 3 17 5 2 1.5 0 0 13.5 3 198+ 2nd

Jeana J 23.47 2 5 1.5 3 1 3 3.5 0 0 8 4 198 2nd

Cheree K 24.37 1 5 1.5 10 2 2 1.5 0 0 6 5 198+ 3rd

UNTAMED'S IRON GAUNTLET 2016 - AM SHOW OVERALL



Men LWT Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Jon M 11.53 4 4 3 12 3 26.03 4 2/30' 4 18 1 198 1st

Zach E 16.06 3 6 4 14 4 27.55 3 2/1' 1 15 2 198 2nd

Joe A 24.5 2 2 2 6 2 35.03 2 2/25' 3 11 3 198 3rd

Arian P 28.15 1 1 1 4 1 3 1 2/7' 2 6 4 181 1st

Men MWT Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Chris D 13.22 6 7 6 10 5 22.28 6 2/9' 4 27 1 242 1st

Ray L 18.47 5 4 4.5 8 4 22.5 5 2/18' 5 23.5 2 242 2nd

Cy G 41.15 2 4 4.5 11 6 24.1 4 3/0' 6 22.5 3 242 3rd

Philip K 24.75 4 2 2.5 5 3 3 2.5 0/2' 3 15 4

Brian B 41.1 3 0 0 1 2 3 2.5 0 0 7.5 5 220 1st

Gary W 26' 1 2 2.5 X X X X X X 2.5 6

Men HWT Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Joel S 13.47 9 4 5 8 8 23.21 9 2/3'6" 3 34 1 308+ 1st

Jake W 19.97 6 5 7 4 5.5 25.43 8 2/17' 7 33.5 2 308+ 2nd

Joe M 26.84 5 6 8.5 11 9 33.08 2 2/33' 8 32.5 3 308+ 2nd

Pat K 15.25 8 4 5 2 2 32.66 3 2/36' 9 27 4 308 1st

Matt W 28.53 3 6 8.5 4 5.5 27.28 5 2/3'11" 4 26 5 308 2nd

Sean B 45.09 2 4 5 5 3.5 26.02 7 1/33' 2 19.5 6

David D 19.75 7 3 2.5 6 7 43.85 1 1/29' 1 18.5 7

Doug B 27.69 4 2 1 5 3.5 30.9 4 2/5' 5 17.5 8

Andy L 35'11" 1 3 2.5 0 0 26.82 6 2/6' 6 15.5 9

UNTAMED'S IRON GAUNTLET 2016 - PM SHOW OVERALL



Teen Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Caden M 7' 1 0 0 7 2.5 0 0 0 0 3.5 1 Qualifier

181 Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Arian P 28.15 1 1 1 4 1 3 1 2/7' 2 6 4 Qualifier

198 Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Jon M 11.53 3 4 2 12 2 26.03 3 2/30' 3 13 1 Qualifier

Zach E 16.06 2 6 3 14 3 27.55 2 2/1' 2 12 2 Qualifier

Joe A 24.5 1 2 1 6 1 35.03 1 2/25' 1 5 3 Qualifier

220 Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Brian B 41.1 3 0 0 1 2 3 2.5 0 0 7.5 1 Qualifier

242 Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Chris D 13.22 4 7 4 10 3 22.28 4 2/9' 2 17 1 Qualifier

Ray L 18.47 3 4 2.5 8 2 22.5 3 2/18' 3 13.5 2 Qualifier

Cy G 41.15 1 4 2.5 11 4 24.1 2 3/0' 4 13.5 2 Qualifier

Philip K 24.75 2 2 1 5 1 3 1 0/2' 1 6 4

308 Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place
Pat K 15.25 2 4 2 2 1 32.66 1 2/36' 2 8 1 Qualifier

Matt W 28.53 1 6 1 4 2 27.28 2 2/3'11" 1 7 2 Qualifier

308+ Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Div Place
Joel S 13.47 7 4 4.5 8 7 23.21 7 2/3'6" 3 28.5 1 Qualifier

Jake W 19.97 6 5 6 4 2 25.43 6 2/17' 6 26 2 Qualifier

Joe M 26.84 4 6 7 11 6 33.08 2 2/33' 7 26 2 Qualifier

Sean B 45.09 2 4 4.5 5 3.5 26.02 5 1/33' 2 17 4

Doug B 27.69 3 2 1 5 3.5 30.9 3 2/5' 4 14.5 5

David D 19.75 5 3 2.5 6 5 43.85 1 1/29' 1 14.5 5

Andy L 35'11" 1 3 2.5 0 0 26.82 4 2/6' 5 12.5 7

UNTAMED'S IRON GAUNTLET 2016 - MEN DIV WINNERS



148 Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Abril F 10.92 1 5 1 16 1 44.23 1 2 1 5 1 Qualifier

165 Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Brandy F 9.7 5 13 5 16 5 44.97 5 2 3 23 1 Qualifier

Adriana V 12.47 3 6 3.5 14 3.5 3 4 2 3 17 2 Qualifier

Brittany S 13.89 2 6 3.5 14 3.5 2 2.5 2 3 14.5 3 Qualifier

Tasha H 11.22 4 1 1.5 12 2 1 1 2 3 11.5 4

Rachel P 19.49 1 1 1.5 1 1 2 2.5 2 3 9 5

198 Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Jamie C 13.2 2 8 2 12 2 37.81 2 2 2 10 1 Qualifier

Jeana J 23.47 1 5 1 3 1 3 1 0 0 4 2 Qualifier

198+ Yoke Pts Axle Pts Deads Pts Kegs Pts Med Pts Total Place Div Place
Lindsay H 17.55 2 9 3 15 2 3 3 2 3 13 1 Qualifier

Chris G 16.75 3 6 2 17 3 2 1.5 0 0 9.5 2 Qualifier

Cheree K 24.37 1 5 1 10 1 2 1.5 0 0 4.5 3 Qualifier

UNTAMED'S IRON GAUNTLET 2016 - WO DIV WINNERS


